
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00132, Warm River

R Major Collector
SH-47  5.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-32

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 124

 117
 141

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 63

 61
 70

 60

 56
 71

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 97

SW DIR - - - - - - 35

NE DIR - - - - - - 62

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

93 94 86 94 119 153 154

53 42 41 44 59 72 80

40 52 45 50 60 81 74

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

82 96 98 99 70 121 179

39 49 45 48 27 55 89

43 47 53 51 43 66 90

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

130 172 133 153 119 132 178

63 91 65 78 58 58 89

67 81 68 75 61 74 89

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

132 129 103 88 123 169 223

69 67 52 45 61 73 116

63 62 51 43 62 96 107

30 31 - - - - -

142 100 - - - - -

76 49 - - - - -

66 51 - - - - -

MADW 116 118 105 109 108 144 166

STDEV 27 33 20 30 25 21 46

DAYFAC 1.07 1.05 1.18 1.14 1.15 0.86 0.74

January 2011
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